a) Details of Registration Fee Per centre Per year: Rs.30,000/-  (Rupees Thirty Thousand 

Only)  

b) Registration fees shall be valid for a period of One Year. 

c) Details of Inspection Fee per Centre: 

 Shortlisted Centres shall remit an amount of Rs.2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand 

and Five Hundred only) inclusive of applicable GST to Keltron for each Centre as 

part of the Inspection procedure. 

All payment to Keltron shall be made by Electronic Fund Transfer to the following account 
before the execution of agreement.  

Our Bank Account details are as follows: